
 

 

 

TAMAULIPAS 
ESTADO 01/01/2020-

31/03/2020 
1/04/2020-
30/06/2020 

01/07/2020-
30/09/2020 

 

1/10/2020-
31/12/2020 

  
 

TAMAULIPAS 
 

 

 
 RECORRIDO POR 

LAS RESIDENCIAS 
DE CONSERVACION 

DE SOTO LA 
MARINA, SAN 
FERNANDO, 
GUAYALEJO, 

JORNADA MEDICA, 
LONCHES 

INDIVIDUALES, 
JABON, 

CUBREBOCAS, GEL. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


